81
AT&T Cabling Systems CopperLine
Mechanical & Electrical Properties
Standard & EU Directives Conformance
Orientation 180º or 90º
Termination blocks 110 IDC
Insertion/withdrawal 750 cycles

Unshielded RJ45 Punch-Down Keystone Jacks
AT&T CopperLine Category 6
Ordering Information
Description Shutter Color Form Packaging P/N
8P8C RJ45 Unshielded CAT6 PD 180º Keystone Jack None White/Blue Straight 1/Bag 96/Box 15A06NV008A-WB61
8P8C RJ45 Unshielded CAT6 PD 180º Keystone Jack None White/Blue Angled 1/Bag 60/Box 15A06NV008B-WB61
8P8C RJ45 Unshielded CAT6 PD 90º Keystone Jack (*) None White Straight 1/Bag 96/Box 15A06NV008C-WT61
8P8C RJ45 Unshielded CAT6 PD 180º Keystone Jack Yes White Straight 1/Bag 96/Box 15A06NV008D-WT61
A.4.3.3
•	 250MHz unshielded connectors according to IEC 60603-7-4
•	 250MHz unshielded connectors according to EN 60603-7-4
•	 Category 6 connecting hardware acc. to ANSI/TIA-568.2-D